

401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ee, 1st line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Replace "or 8528.10.70" with ", 8528.10.35, 8528.10.45 or 8528.10.55"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ee, 2nd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "8528.10.05" add "or 8528.10.12"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ee, 3rd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "8528.10.11" add ", 8528.10.12, 8528.10.18"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ee, 4th line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "8528.10.07" add "or 8528.10.14,"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ee, 5th line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "8540.12.40B" add ", 8540.12.80B"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ee, 9th line of 1st paragraph	Replace "8542.11.04" with "8542.11.02"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ff, 1st line	Replace "or 8528.10.80" with ", 8528.10.36, 8528.10.46 or 8528.10.56"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ff, 2nd line	After "8528.10.06" add "or 8528.10.13"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ff, 3rd line	After "8528.10.11" add ", 8528.10.12, 8528.10.18"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ff, 4th line	After "8528.10.07" add "or 8528.10.14,"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.ff, 5th line	Replace "8529.90.35C" with "8529.90.35E"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.gg, 1st line	After "8528.10.11" add ", 8528.10.12, 8528.10.18"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.gg, 2nd line	After "8528.10.07" add "or 8528.10.14"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.gg, 2nd line	After "other heading" add ", except Canadian tariff item 8529.90.31 or 8529.90.32, U.S. tariff item 8529.90.15D, 8529.90.20D or 8529.90.35D or Mexican tariff item 8529.90.19"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10, 1st line	After "8528.10.11" add ", 8528.10.12, 8528.10.18"